
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post L.D. Typist

Department Various
Date of Receipt of the reporting of the 
vacancy

22.11.2014

No. of vacancies reported 1 (One) Fresh- Head Quarters
Date of Advice 12.12.2014

No. of candidates advised 1(One)

PENDING TURNS 
1 NJD NIL

2 TPO NIL

3 AV NIL

3 NCA 

3 (Three) Turns 
         (i) MR II 92 ST NCA SC on 17.07.2014
         (ii) MR III  44 ST NCA SC on 07.09.2014
         (iii) MR III 92 ST NCA SC on 25.03.2013

 Main Rotation stands at MR IV 26 M (Serial No 164) already filled.

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

Community
Rotation as appd 
By the Commn. Remarks

1 Anilkumar.K
Otherathu
Cherukole
Kozhencherry
Pin:689 650

127 -
MR IV 27 OC

Agriculture 
Department.
HQ Vacancy

OC/BC POSITION

OC BC B/T PH NJD Total
PH 

backlo
g

Previous 63 63 2 3 19 150 1

Present 1 - - - - 1 -

Total 64 63 2 3 19 151 1

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES : 

NIL

DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE

PATHANAMTHITTA


	DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA
	APPOINTMENT CHART
	Name of the Post
	L.D. Typist

	PENDING TURNS
	1
	NJD
	2
	TPO
	NIL
	3
	AV
	NIL
	3
	NCA
	3 (Three) Turns
	(i) MR II 92 ST NCA SC on 17.07.2014
	Rank No
	Community
	-

	OC
	BC
	B/T
	PH
	NJD
	Total
	PH backlog
	Previous
	63
	63
	2
	3
	19
	150
	1
	Present
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	Total
	64
	63
	2
	3
	19
	151
	1


	LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES :

