## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of the Post	L.D. Typist
Department	Various
Date of Receipt of the reporting of the vacancy	22.11.2014
No. of vacancies reported	1 (One) Fresh- Head Quarters
Date of Advice	12.12.2014
No. of candidates advised	1(One)

## PENDING TURNS

1	NJD	NIL			
2	TPO	NIL			
3	AV	NIL			
3	NCA	3 (Three) Turns (i) MR II 92 ST NCA SC on 17.07.2014 (ii) MR III 44 ST NCA SC on 07.09.2014 (iii) MR III 92 ST NCA SC on 25.03.2013			

Main Rotation stands at MR IV 26 M (Serial No 164) already filled.

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank	Community	Rotation as appd By the Commn.	Remarks
1	Anilkumar.K Otherathu Cherukole Kozhencherry Pin:689 650	127	-	MR IV 27 OC	Agriculture Department. HQ Vacancy

## **OC/BC POSITION**

	ос	ВС	В/Т	РН	NJD	Total	PH backlo g
Previous	63	63	2	3	19	150	1
Present	1	-	-	-	-	1	-
Total	64	63	2	3	19	151	1

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES:

NIL

DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE PATHANAMTHITTA